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Bulgarian Swimming Championship (13+) SC '24
Burgas, 27.11. - 1.12.2024

Event 19 Men, 100m Butterfly 13 years and older
29.11.2024 г. - 11:40 Results Prelim
SCM Open 50.20 Antani IVANOV PSKCM Kazan (RUS) 2.11.2021 г.
SCM 15 - 17 51.73 Josif MILADINOV MLA91 Glasgow (GBR) 4.12.2019 г.
SCM 13 - 14 55.79 Antani IVANOV ETAR2 Belgrad (SRB) 7.12.2013 г.

Points: AQUA 2024

Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m

13 years and older

1. Ivan MANOLOV 20 Plovdiv 2019 53.43 715 A 24.83 28.60
2. Nikola KARAIVANOV 19 Cherno More 54.00 692 A 25.02 28.98
3. Matey REZASHKI 27 Mladost'91 54.79 663 A 25.39 29.40
4. Atanas TOTLYAKOV 20 Metropol 54.88 659 A 25.68 29.20
5. Vasya MANOLOV 18 Vihren 55.26 646 A 25.99 29.27
6. Pavel BATINOV 18 Olimp 55.47 639 A 25.91 29.56
7. Martin MIHAILOV 16 Cherno More 56.35 609 A 26.15 30.20
8. Boris MIHAYLOV 16 St.George 56.55 603 A 26.20 30.35
9. Boyan NAYDENOV 23 Olimpia 56.65 599 B 26.45 30.20

10. Borislav DIMITROV 17 Cska 56.71 598 B 26.19 30.52
11. Boris IVANOV 18 Olimpia 56.78 595 B 26.58 30.20
12. Chavdar IVANOV 17 Olimpia 57.30 579 B 27.16 30.14
13. Teodor SKUMOV 17 Briz 57.33 578 B 26.61 30.72
14. Viktor DAMYANOV 20 Levski 57.50 573 B 26.50 31.00
15. Milko PANCHEV 16 Plovdiv 2019 57.60 570 B 27.00 30.60
16. Kalin MIHAYLOV 18 Sprint Sofia 57.75 566 B 26.26 31.49
17. Kristian TODOROV 15 Plovdiv 2019 57.77 565 R 26.85 30.92
18. Branimir PAVLOV 17 Levent SC 57.86 563 R 26.76 31.10
19. Stefan MARKOV 20 Etar2 58.14 555 27.29 30.85
20. Daniel KRALEV 18 Cherno More 58.28 551 27.01 31.27
21. Daniel HRISTOV 16 Iris 58.48 545 26.95 31.53
22. Hristo PETKOV 13 Plovdiv 2019 58.54 543 27.71 30.83
23. Kristian MILETIEV 17 Cska 58.61 541 27.26 31.35
24. Krasen KANCHEV 17 Tsarevets 59.01 530 27.14 31.87
25. Dimitar POPOV 16 Cherno More 59.05 529 26.87 32.18
26. Kristian GROZDANOV 16 Plovdiv 2019 59.12 527 27.22 31.90
27. Aleksandar DIMITROV 16 Vihren 59.35 521 27.36 31.99
28. Nikola STOYANOV 16 Dobrudzha2021 59.64 514 27.76 31.88
29. Mihail HRISTOV 18 Briz 59.99 505 27.82 32.17
30. Viktor LOVCHALIEV 16 Vsi 1:00.06 503 27.70 32.36
31. Borislav TOSHEV 16 Cska 1:00.33 496 27.75 32.58
32. Pavel MIHAYLOV 17 Dobrudzha2021 1:00.66 488 28.31 32.35
33. Aleksandar RAEV 16 Akademik 1:00.67 488 28.25 32.42
34. Simeon STOYCHEV 16 Akulite 1:00.76 486 28.58 32.18
35. Maksim DIMITROV 16 Lokomotiv 1:00.87 483 27.50 33.37

Kristian DRAGOMIROV 17 Nsa 1:00.87 483 28.21 32.66
37. Adis PETROV 14 Lokomotiv 1:01.32 473 28.08 33.24
38. Eray ADNAN 22 Dobrudzha 1:01.55 467 27.99 33.56
39. Dimitar PORYAZOV 17 Briz 1:01.59 466 28.71 32.88
40. Viktor MINKOV 15 Olimp 1:01.87 460 29.94 31.93
41. Ardjan SINDJO 14 Iris 1:01.90 459 29.06 32.84
42. Dimitar DIMITROV 18 Etar2 1:01.94 459 28.59 33.35
43. Iyoan IVANOV 16 Mladost'91 1:02.11 455 28.19 33.92
44. Dimitar PANTELEEV 20 Briz 1:02.19 453 28.18 34.01
45. Aleksandar ILIEV 15 Levent SC 1:02.47 447 28.82 33.65

Georgi IVANOV 14 Dorostol 1:02.47 447 28.66 33.81
47. Ivailo KARAIVANOV 14 Torpedo 1:02.52 446 29.29 33.23
48. Kaloyan MIHOV 13 Trayana 1:02.77 441 29.10 33.67
49. Martin DAVCHEV 13 Plovdiv 2019 1:03.26 430 29.32 33.94
50. Yulian GEORGIEV 15 Nsa 1:03.59 424 29.72 33.87
51. Ivan GAVRILOV 14 Vihren 1:03.73 421 29.17 34.56
52. Kristiyan STOYANOV 16 Dorostol 1:03.79 420 29.11 34.68
53. Aleksandar TSONEV 15 Cska 1:04.24 411 29.55 34.69
54. Martin POPOV 13 Mladost'91 1:04.48 406 30.61 33.87
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Bulgarian Swimming Championship (13+) SC '24
Burgas, 27.11. - 1.12.2024

Event 19, Men, 100m Butterfly, Prelim, 13 years and older

Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m

55. Plamen STOYCHEV 14 Sandanski 1:04.58 404 29.45 35.13
56. Martin ZASHEV 14 Pirin 1:04.73 402 29.05 35.68
57. Iliyan YAKIMOV 16 Dobrudzha2021 1:04.78 401 29.49 35.29
58. Manol SHTURKOV 14 Olympic Sandanski 1:04.91 398 30.44 34.47
59. Dian IVANOV 17 Galata-Varna 1:05.30 391 30.38 34.92
60. Darian TZANOV 14 Cherno More 1:05.32 391 30.80 34.52
61. Stilyan INDZHOV 14 Metropol 1:05.54 387 30.07 35.47
62. Martin TENEV 14 Avgusta 1:05.71 384 30.27 35.44
63. Teodor ATANASOV 15 Akulite 1:05.81 382 30.14 35.67
64. Georgi PEREVERZEV 14 Asteri 1:05.87 381 30.06 35.81
65. Mihail STOJKOVSKI 15 Levski 1:05.91 380 30.04 35.87
66. Aleks KOSTADINOV 14 Levski 1:06.10 377 29.79 36.31
67. Lachezar KAFEDZHIEV 13 Smolian 1:06.13 377 30.93 35.20
68. Radoslav CHERNILOV 14 Cherno More 1:06.17 376 30.85 35.32
69. Ivail IVANOV 14 Cherno More 1:06.25 375 30.68 35.57
70. Nikola GEORGIEV 15 Lokomotiv 1:06.50 370 30.90 35.60
71. Teodor GEORGIEV 22 Orenda 1:06.64 368 29.94 36.70
72. Tomislav TERZIEV 14 Plovdiv 2019 1:06.95 363 30.96 35.99
73. Atanas STAREV 16 Levski 1:07.00 362 30.10 36.90
74. Alexander VELIKOV 14 Cherno More 1:07.02 362 31.12 35.90
75. Kaloyan VELKOV 14 Nsa 1:07.17 359 30.37 36.80
76. Vasil UZUNOV 14 Vihren 1:07.27 358 30.90 36.37
77. Emir SALIMOV 16 Vsi 1:07.29 358 30.52 36.77
78. Juliyan BLAZHEV 17 Sprint Sofia 1:07.56 353 30.77 36.79
79. Alexandar YOVCHEV 13 Chernomorets 1:07.78 350 30.96 36.82
80. Nikolai MURDZHEV 14 Smolian 1:08.12 345 31.21 36.91
81. Lazar EFTIMOV 14 Vihren 1:08.66 336 31.95 36.71
82. Kristian KABADAIEV 13 Briz 1:08.88 333 31.87 37.01
83. Borimir DANEV 13 Tsarevets 1:09.24 328 32.10 37.14
84. Petar PETROV 14 Levski 1:09.48 325 31.29 38.19
85. Dimitar NAZLUMOV 13 Vsi 1:09.63 323 32.20 37.43
86. Georgi CHUHOVSKI 13 Bolyari 2009 1:10.16 315 31.67 38.49
87. Anton KRAYCHEV 14 Vihren 1:13.19 278 32.78 40.41
88. Kiril KISOV 14 Vsi 1:13.36 276 33.30 40.06
89. Zdravko KARAVALCHEV 14 Briz 1:15.00 258 34.49 40.51
90. Denislav KAREV 14 Mladost'91 1:15.41 254 34.42 40.99
91. Luchezar PETROV 13 Olimpia 1:18.31 227 35.84 42.47

DNS Radostin KRASTEV 23 Sandanski
DNS Martin KOSHNICHAROV 15 Briz
WDR Aleksandar GENCHEV 14 Akademik

13 - 14 years

1. Hristo PETKOV 13 Plovdiv 2019 58.54 543 27.71 30.83
2. Adis PETROV 14 Lokomotiv 1:01.32 473 28.08 33.24
3. Ardjan SINDJO 14 Iris 1:01.90 459 29.06 32.84
4. Georgi IVANOV 14 Dorostol 1:02.47 447 28.66 33.81
5. Ivailo KARAIVANOV 14 Torpedo 1:02.52 446 29.29 33.23
6. Kaloyan MIHOV 13 Trayana 1:02.77 441 29.10 33.67
7. Martin DAVCHEV 13 Plovdiv 2019 1:03.26 430 29.32 33.94
8. Ivan GAVRILOV 14 Vihren 1:03.73 421 29.17 34.56
9. Martin POPOV 13 Mladost'91 1:04.48 406 30.61 33.87

10. Plamen STOYCHEV 14 Sandanski 1:04.58 404 29.45 35.13
11. Martin ZASHEV 14 Pirin 1:04.73 402 29.05 35.68
12. Manol SHTURKOV 14 Olympic Sandanski 1:04.91 398 30.44 34.47
13. Darian TZANOV 14 Cherno More 1:05.32 391 30.80 34.52
14. Stilyan INDZHOV 14 Metropol 1:05.54 387 30.07 35.47
15. Martin TENEV 14 Avgusta 1:05.71 384 30.27 35.44
16. Georgi PEREVERZEV 14 Asteri 1:05.87 381 30.06 35.81
17. Aleks KOSTADINOV 14 Levski 1:06.10 377 29.79 36.31
18. Lachezar KAFEDZHIEV 13 Smolian 1:06.13 377 30.93 35.20
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Bulgarian Swimming Championship (13+) SC '24
Burgas, 27.11. - 1.12.2024

Event 19, Boys, 100m Butterfly, Prelim, 13 - 14 years

Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m

19. Radoslav CHERNILOV 14 Cherno More 1:06.17 376 30.85 35.32
20. Ivail IVANOV 14 Cherno More 1:06.25 375 30.68 35.57
21. Tomislav TERZIEV 14 Plovdiv 2019 1:06.95 363 30.96 35.99
22. Alexander VELIKOV 14 Cherno More 1:07.02 362 31.12 35.90
23. Kaloyan VELKOV 14 Nsa 1:07.17 359 30.37 36.80
24. Vasil UZUNOV 14 Vihren 1:07.27 358 30.90 36.37
25. Alexandar YOVCHEV 13 Chernomorets 1:07.78 350 30.96 36.82
26. Nikolai MURDZHEV 14 Smolian 1:08.12 345 31.21 36.91
27. Lazar EFTIMOV 14 Vihren 1:08.66 336 31.95 36.71
28. Kristian KABADAIEV 13 Briz 1:08.88 333 31.87 37.01
29. Borimir DANEV 13 Tsarevets 1:09.24 328 32.10 37.14
30. Petar PETROV 14 Levski 1:09.48 325 31.29 38.19
31. Dimitar NAZLUMOV 13 Vsi 1:09.63 323 32.20 37.43
32. Georgi CHUHOVSKI 13 Bolyari 2009 1:10.16 315 31.67 38.49
33. Anton KRAYCHEV 14 Vihren 1:13.19 278 32.78 40.41
34. Kiril KISOV 14 Vsi 1:13.36 276 33.30 40.06
35. Zdravko KARAVALCHEV 14 Briz 1:15.00 258 34.49 40.51
36. Denislav KAREV 14 Mladost'91 1:15.41 254 34.42 40.99
37. Luchezar PETROV 13 Olimpia 1:18.31 227 35.84 42.47

WDR Aleksandar GENCHEV 14 Akademik

15 - 17 years

1. Martin MIHAILOV 16 Cherno More 56.35 609 A 26.15 30.20
2. Boris MIHAYLOV 16 St.George 56.55 603 A 26.20 30.35
3. Borislav DIMITROV 17 Cska 56.71 598 B 26.19 30.52
4. Chavdar IVANOV 17 Olimpia 57.30 579 B 27.16 30.14
5. Teodor SKUMOV 17 Briz 57.33 578 B 26.61 30.72
6. Milko PANCHEV 16 Plovdiv 2019 57.60 570 B 27.00 30.60
7. Kristian TODOROV 15 Plovdiv 2019 57.77 565 R 26.85 30.92
8. Branimir PAVLOV 17 Levent SC 57.86 563 R 26.76 31.10
9. Daniel HRISTOV 16 Iris 58.48 545 26.95 31.53

10. Kristian MILETIEV 17 Cska 58.61 541 27.26 31.35
11. Krasen KANCHEV 17 Tsarevets 59.01 530 27.14 31.87
12. Dimitar POPOV 16 Cherno More 59.05 529 26.87 32.18
13. Kristian GROZDANOV 16 Plovdiv 2019 59.12 527 27.22 31.90
14. Aleksandar DIMITROV 16 Vihren 59.35 521 27.36 31.99
15. Nikola STOYANOV 16 Dobrudzha2021 59.64 514 27.76 31.88
16. Viktor LOVCHALIEV 16 Vsi 1:00.06 503 27.70 32.36
17. Borislav TOSHEV 16 Cska 1:00.33 496 27.75 32.58
18. Pavel MIHAYLOV 17 Dobrudzha2021 1:00.66 488 28.31 32.35
19. Aleksandar RAEV 16 Akademik 1:00.67 488 28.25 32.42
20. Simeon STOYCHEV 16 Akulite 1:00.76 486 28.58 32.18
21. Maksim DIMITROV 16 Lokomotiv 1:00.87 483 27.50 33.37

Kristian DRAGOMIROV 17 Nsa 1:00.87 483 28.21 32.66
23. Dimitar PORYAZOV 17 Briz 1:01.59 466 28.71 32.88
24. Viktor MINKOV 15 Olimp 1:01.87 460 29.94 31.93
25. Iyoan IVANOV 16 Mladost'91 1:02.11 455 28.19 33.92
26. Aleksandar ILIEV 15 Levent SC 1:02.47 447 28.82 33.65
27. Yulian GEORGIEV 15 Nsa 1:03.59 424 29.72 33.87
28. Kristiyan STOYANOV 16 Dorostol 1:03.79 420 29.11 34.68
29. Aleksandar TSONEV 15 Cska 1:04.24 411 29.55 34.69
30. Iliyan YAKIMOV 16 Dobrudzha2021 1:04.78 401 29.49 35.29
31. Dian IVANOV 17 Galata-Varna 1:05.30 391 30.38 34.92
32. Teodor ATANASOV 15 Akulite 1:05.81 382 30.14 35.67
33. Mihail STOJKOVSKI 15 Levski 1:05.91 380 30.04 35.87
34. Nikola GEORGIEV 15 Lokomotiv 1:06.50 370 30.90 35.60
35. Atanas STAREV 16 Levski 1:07.00 362 30.10 36.90
36. Emir SALIMOV 16 Vsi 1:07.29 358 30.52 36.77
37. Juliyan BLAZHEV 17 Sprint Sofia 1:07.56 353 30.77 36.79

DNS Martin KOSHNICHAROV 15 Briz


